Various – see table
Peg Length Part Number
450mm EJH-MPM24X450
600mm EJH-MPM24X600
900mm EJH-MPM24X900
1200mm EJH-MPM24X1200
1500mm EJH-MPM24X1500
3 Nicholas Drive, Dandenong South VIC 3175, Australia                   www.ejhadaway.com.au
Marquee Pegs
Event & Hire Products
admin@ejhadaway.com.au                   📞  (03) 9706 6102